BULL VALLEY /WONDER LAKE

TRIP APPROXIMATE TOTAL TRIP MILEAGE WILL BE 82 IsecTion
MILES MILES
BULL VALLEY/WONDER LAKE
Hrom LIBERTYVILLE CIVIC CENTER
at
0.0 ICHURCH STREET west 0.1
0.1 [Tum right on IBRAINARD AVENUE north 0.2
0.3  [Turn left on ILAKE STREET west 1.3
1.6 [Turn right on IBUTTERFIELD ROAD north 0.3
1.8 [Turn left on IWINCHESTER ROAD west 1.3
3.2 [Tum right on [FRANKLIN BOULEVARD north 0.6
3.8 [Tum left on IPETERSON ROAD west 3.3
7.4 [Tum right on IROUTE 60 northwest | 0.1
(USE CAUTION)
7.2 Tum left on ICHARDON ROAD northwest | 1.5
8.7 [Tumn left on IFAIRFIELD ROAD south 2.1
10.8 [Turn right on IBONNER ROAD west 3.6
14.4 [Tum left on IDARRELL ROAD south 2.4
16.8 |Continue straight on RAWSON BRIDGE ROAD west 2.9
19.7  [Tum left on SILVER LAKE ROAD south 0.4
20.1  [Turn right on WOODLAND/CRYSTAL LAKE |northwest 0.5
20.6 |Continue straight on CRYSTAL LAKE AVENUE west 4.0
24.6 [Turn left on IDOLE AVENUE southwest | 0.5
25.1  [Turn left on VIRGINIA AVENUE Sidewalk southeast 01 |
" TRIP | BULL VALLEY /WONDER LAKE (Continued) SECTION
MILES MILES
REST STOP - Andy's Restaurant
25.2  [Turn right on VIRGINIA AVENUE Sidewalk |northwest 0.1
25.3 [Tum right on DOLE AVENUE northeast 0.2
25.5 [Tum left on |IOAK STREET north 1.7
27.2 [Tumn left on |HILLSIDE ROAD northwest 1.5
28.7 |Blendrightinto __ |COUNTRY CLUB ROAD northwest | 2.3
31.0 [Turn right on MASON HILL ROAD east 0.5
31.5 [Tum left on VALLEY HILL ROAD north 1.4
32.9 [Tum left on BULL VALLEY ROAD west 0.9
33.8 [Blend right into COLD SPRINGS ROAD northeast 1.7
35.5 [Turn right on THOMPSON ROAD northeast 2.2
37.7_ [Turn right on ELM STREET east 0.4
38.1 Blend left into IWEST LAKE SHORE DRIVE northeast 0.7
38.8 (Turn left on GARRISON ROAD west 0.6
39.4 [Tum right on THOMPSON ROAD northeast 0.5
39.9 [Turn right on WEST WONDER LAKE ROAD east 1.7
41.6 _ [Turn right on [HOWE ROAD east 1.0
42.6 [Turn right on BARNARD MILL ROAD east 0.4
43.0 [Turn right on SUMMIT DRIVE west 0.1
43.1 |Blend left into ICIRCLE DRIVE south 0.2
43.3  [Tumn left on [EAST LAKE SHORE DRIVE  isouth 0.8
441 [Blend left into ICAMBRIDGE ROAD east 0.1




BULL VALLEY /WONDER LAKE

TRIP BULL VALLEY /WONDER LAKE (Continued) SECTION
MILES MILES
44.2  Turn right on tHILLTOP DRIVE south 0.1
44.3 |Tumn right on IBACKBAY ROAD west 0.1
44.4 Blend left into [EAST LAKE SHORE DRIVE __ |southwest | 1.8
46.2 Blend left into IBEAVER ROAD east 0.2
46.4 [Turn right on [EAST WONDER LAKE ROAD |south 2.3
48.7 [Tum right on VALLEY HILL ROAD west 2.3
51.0 [Turn lefton BULL VALLEY ROAD cast 14
52.4 Tum left on IDRAPER ROAD north 3.0
55.4 |Continue straight on RINGWOOD ROAD north 0.3
§5.7 [Turn right on SHORE DRIVE east 1.3
§7.0 Blend rightinto IOAK DRIVE south 0.4
57.4 [Tum left on /ORLEANS STREET east 0.8
58.2 [Tum right on IMcCULLOM LAKE ROAD southeast | 0.2
REST STOP - Restaurant

58.4 |Continue straight on /McCULLOM ROAD east 0.5
58.9 [Tum right on IRIVERSIDE DRIVE south 0.7
59.6 [Tum left on IPEARL STREET east 0.2
598 IContinue st.ragnhf on ILINCOLN ROAD east 2.6
62.4 [Continue straight on SULLIVAN LAKE ROAD southeast 2.5
64.9 [Continue straight on IMOLIDOR ROAD northeast 1.3
66.2 [Tum left on [FISH LAKE ROAD north 0.2
66.4 Turn right on INIPPERSINK ROAD east 2.6
TRIP BULL VALLEY / WONDER LAKE (Continued) SECTION
MILES MILES
69.0 [Tum left on ICEDAR LAKE ROAD north 0.4
69.4 [Blendrightinto  WASHINGTON STREET east 2.4
71.8  [Tum right on LAKE STREET south 0.9
72.7 {Turn left on CENTER STREET east 1.4
741 [Tum right on BOBOLINK DRIVE south 1.3
75.4 |Continue straight on HARRIS ROAD south 0.8
76.2 [Tum lefton IROUTE 137 southeast | 0.1
76.3 Tum right on HARRIS ROAD south 1.0
77.3  [Tum left on IPETERSON ROAD east 0.2
77.5  [Tum right on FRANKLIN BOULEVARD south 0.6
78.1 [Tum left on WINCHESTER ROAD east 1.3
79.4 [Tum right on BUTTERFIELD ROAD south 0.3
79.7 [Tum left on LAKE STREET east 1.2
80.9 [Tum right on WEST STREET south 0.1
81.0 |Blend left into ICOOK AVENUE east 0.3
81.3 [Tum right on ]BRAINARD AVENUE southeast 0.1
81.4 [Tum left on ICHURCH STREET east 0.1

THANKS FOR COMING!




